Travel Expenses
April 28, 2016 Board Meeting

Fund

Name

Title

Description of Expenditure (Date,Conference
Title, Location, Sponsor)

Type
of
Travel

Tramning
/Conference
Mileage

Lodging

Meals

Transportation
(Taxi, Shuttle,
Plane, Train)

Parking/
Tolls

Registration
Fees

Total
Expenditure

10

Danielsen, Christine

BOE

10

Seamon, Richard

BOE

5/10/16 NJSBA Governance Ill Training, Monroe
Twp., NJ
5/10/16 NJSBA Governance IV Training, Monroe
Twp., NJ

17.91

11.65

17.91

11.65

10

Sofield, Brenda

Director

5/11/16-5/13/16 NJASA/NJAPSA 34th Annual
Spring Leadership Conference at Caesars in Atlantic
City, NJ

25.85

137.24

60.00

20.00

575.00

818.09

10

DeBlasi, Margaret

Director

719116 - 7/14/16 School Nutrition Association Annual
National Conference in San Antonio, TX

115.00

900.00

416.00

480.00

25.00

695.00

2,631.00

20

Oliver, Suzanne

Tchr

5/11/16 Make Best Use of Guided Reading to Help
Your Students Achieve or Exceed Your State
Standards for Reading at Bureau of Education &
Research in Long Branch, NJ (BER)

239.00

239.00

20

Rogers, Danny

Tchr

5/11/16 Make Best Use of Guided Reading to Help
Your Students Achieve or Exceed Your State
Standards for Reading at Bureau of Education &
Research in Long Branch, NJ (BER)

239.00

239.00

20

Sheffrin,Jared

Tchr

UPDATE: 6/1/16 or 6/2/16 or 6/3/16
NJTESOL/NJBE 2016 Spring Conference at Hyatt
Regency in New Brunswick, NJ INCREASE IN
REGISTRATION FEE FROM $65 to $100

100.00

100.00

20

Garb, Surabhi

Tchr

UPDATE: 6/1/16 or 6/2/16 or 6/3/16
NJTESOL/NJBE 2016 Spring Conference at Hyatt
Regency in New Brunswick, NJ INCREASE IN
REGISTRATION FEE FROM $100 to $224

224.00

224.00

Type of Travel

r = regular, t=training, c=conference or convention




