## Travel Expenses April 28, 2016 Board Meeting

	April 28, 2016 Board Meeting										
Fund	Name	Title	Description of Expenditure (Date,Conference Title, Location, Sponsor)	Type of Travel	Training /Conference Mileage	Lodging	Meals	Transportation (Taxi, Shuttle, Plane, Train)	Parking/ Tolls	Registration Fees	Total Expenditure
10	Danielsen, Christine	BOE	5/10/16 NJSBA Governance III Training, Monroe Twp., NJ	t	17.91						17.91
10	Seamon, Richard	BOE	5/10/16 NJSBA Governance IV Training, Monroe Twp., NJ	t	11.65						11.65
10	Sofield, Brenda	Director	Spring Leadership Conference at Caesars in Atlantic	С	25.85	137.24	60.00		20.00	575.00	818.09
10	DeBlasi, Margaret	Director	7/9/16 - 7/14/16 School Nutrition Association Annual National Conference in San Antonio, TX	С	115.00	900.00	416.00	480.00	25.00	695.00	2,631.00
			5/11/16 Make Best Use of Guided Reading to Help Your Students Achieve or Exceed Your State Standards for Reading at Bureau of Education &								
	Oliver, Suzanne		Research in Long Branch, NJ (BER) 5/11/16 Make Best Use of Guided Reading to Help Your Students Achieve or Exceed Your State Standards for Reading at Bureau of Education &	t						239.00	239.00
20	Rogers, Danny	Tchr	Research in Long Branch, NJ (BER)	t						239.00	239.00
20	Sheffrin,Jared	Tchr	UPDATE: 6/1/16 or 6/2/16 or 6/3/16 NJTESOL/NJBE 2016 Spring Conference at Hyatt Regency in New Brunswick, NJ INCREASE IN REGISTRATION FEE FROM \$65 to \$100	С						100.00	100.00
20	Garb, Surabhi	Tchr	UPDATE: 6/1/16 or 6/2/16 or 6/3/16 NJTESOL/NJBE 2016 Spring Conference at Hyatt Regency in New Brunswick, NJ INCREASE IN REGISTRATION FEE FROM \$100 to \$224	С						224.00	224.00